Date 1/14/2025

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

800-950Ibs.

$3.10 - $3.72
$3.05 - $3.70
$3.00 - $3.60
$270 - $3.52
$235 - $282
$210 - $248
$270 - $3.12
$290 - $3.26
$265 - $3.18
$240 - $2.68
$220 - $256
$200 - $231
$104 - $1.38
$134 - $1.69
$2,200 - $2,400
$1,400 - $2,375
553 hd
56 hd
609 hd




